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June

Thu, June 01, 2023 All Missouri Open Invite Camp ${category}
Thu, June 01, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Fri, June 02, 2023 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Sun, June 04, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Tue, June 06, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, June 06, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Wed, June 07, 2023 Basketball HS Team Camp ${category}
Wed, June 07, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Thu, June 08, 2023 Five Tool Midwest ${category}
Thu, June 08, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Fri, June 09, 2023 Eagle Day Preparation  ${category}
Sun, June 11, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Mon, June 12, 2023 Eagle Day ${category}
Tue, June 13, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, June 13, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Tue, June 13, 2023 Mt Zion Highschool Day Camp ${category}
Wed, June 14, 2023 HS Team Camp ${category}
Wed, June 14, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Thu, June 15, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Sat, June 17, 2023 CMU Alumni Band  ${category}
Sun, June 18, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Tue, June 20, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, June 20, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Wed, June 21, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Wed, June 21, 2023 Mt. Zion Youth Camp ${category}
Wed, June 21, 2023 Youth Camp Test ${category}
Thu, June 22, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Fri, June 23, 2023 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Sun, June 25, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Mon, June 26, 2023 Basketball Individual Camp ${category}
Tue, June 27, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, June 27, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Wed, June 28, 2023 Eagle Day ${category}
Wed, June 28, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Thu, June 29, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Fri, June 30, 2023 Red Cross Blood Drive ${category}


